1.00BRUSH  58.50 65.00 1  65  0.00

2.00BOTTEL  300.30 165.00 1  330  0.00

2.00BOTTEL  315.00 175.00 1  350  0.00

1.00KECHAIN  108.00 120.00 1  120  0.00

2.00BUCKET  100.10 55.00 1  110  0.00

1.00DUSTBIN  180.00 200.00 1  200  0.00

1.00EARBUDS  20.00 20.00 1  20  0.00

1345.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE 

ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  12.00

1490  143

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1345.00

Warrenty :-